Exception fo Bid Contracts that Require Finance & Personnel Committee (07.17.2015)

Review of Waivers Granted in Accordance with

Milwaukee City Charter Section 16-05-3-

3 : Current
Department Contract Description Current New Contract/ i Total Contract | Contract Begin | Original Contract | Contract End | New Contract End
# Vendor Name Number Contract Value | Amend $ Value “i¥alue: Date End Date Date Date ‘What i3 being requested of F&P
VSC Filter EfMluent Valve i
1 DPW REXA. Inc. E13072 Upgrades $166.656.00 $128,150.00 $294,806.00 6/172014 127312014 1273172014 10/31/2015 Communication of Waiver,
{Amend #1) B :

Prepared: July 17, 2015

File: F&P Review List - 2015.07.17.xls




